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		Northern California

511 Tunnel Avenue,
 Brisbane, CA, 94005

415-467-4630


View Map

Robert Papenhause

Robert@PFDistributors.com

Chafic Elkhoury

Chafic@pfdistributors.com




 
 			Nevada

 675-B Edison Way,
 Reno , NV, 89502

775-856-1888


				View Map
			

Dave Papenhause

Dave@PFDistributors.com

Paul Aguilar

Paul@pfdistributors.com





		
 
 			Southern California

1304 E. San Bernardino Ave,
 San Bernardino, CA, 92408

909-799-7800


				View Map
			

Rafael Virgen

Rafael@PFDistributors.com

Jay Vasquez

Jay@pfdistributors.com  





		
 
 			Central California

4039-C Well Tech Way,
 Bakersfield, CA, 93308

661-589-7300


				View Map
			

Robert Grantz

Rob@PFDistributors.com

Josh Dobbs

Josh@pfdistributors.com  
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